
3^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'22.11
2 5 ARDINGHI Fiammetta 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'26.50
3 6 MANNI Margherita 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.32
4 3 REBUSCO Giulia 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'29.50
5 1 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'32.28
6 2 PIERAZZI Simona 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'33.28
7 7 VALERIO Virginia 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'33.42
8 8 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'38.60
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Serie 2
1 5 CONTU Valentina 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'34.12
2 4 MANOLIO Erika 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'34.77
3 3 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'38.24
4 8 PATERNICH Alessia 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'43.42
5 2 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'43.49
6 6 GELAINI Sara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'49.43
7 1 CANEPARI Giorgia 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'49.45
8 7 DE ANDREIS Valeria 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'50.08
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3^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

Anno 2000
1 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'22.11
2 ARDINGHI Fiammetta 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'26.50
3 MANNI Margherita 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.32
4 VALERIO Virginia 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'33.42
5 CONTU Valentina 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'34.12
6 PATERNICH Alessia 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'43.42

Anno 2001
1 REBUSCO Giulia 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'29.50
2 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'32.28
3 PIERAZZI Simona 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'33.28
4 MANOLIO Erika 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'34.77
5 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'38.24
6 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'38.60
7 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'43.49
8 GELAINI Sara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'49.43
9 CANEPARI Giorgia 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'49.45

10 DE ANDREIS Valeria 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'50.08
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